Sr. No. Name of Shareholders Pre-Demerger Post-Demerger

  No. of shares % No. of shares %

1.  TMF Holdings Limited 170,049,729 100.0 473,162,922 100.0

2.  TMF Holdings Limited J/W Mr.

P.B.Balaji

1 0.0 5 0.0

3.  TMF Holdings Limited J/W Mr. Shyam

Mani

1 0.0 5 0.0

4.  TMF Holdings Limited J/W Mr. Samrat

Gupta

1 0.0 5 0.0

5.  TMF Holdings Limited J/W Mr. Amit

Mittal

1 0.0 1 0.0

6.  TMF Holdings Limited J/W Mr. Anand

Bang

1 0.0 5 0.0

7.  TMF Holdings Limited J/W Mr. Rohit

Sarda

1 0.0 5 0.0

8.  TMF Holdings Limited J/W Mr. Vinay

Lavannis

- - 4 0.0

9.  TMF Holdings Limited J/W Mr. Alok

Chadha

- - 4 0.0

The Pre and Post arrangement of Equity Shareholding pattern of TMFL and TMFSL is as follows:

   Demerged Company Resulting company

   Pre/Post Demerger Pre-Demerger Post-Demerger

Sr. No. Description Name of

Shareholder

No. of shares % No.  of shares % No. of shares %

(A) Shareholding of

Promoter and

Promoter Group

1 Indian

Individuals/ Hindu

Undivided Family

(b) Central

Government/ State

Government(s)

(c) Bodies Corporate 1. TMF Holdings

Limited

89,150,939 98.0 170,049,729 100.0 473,162,922 100.0

  2. Tata Motors

Finance

Solutions

Limited

1,822,016 2.0 - - - -

  3. TMF Holdings

Limited J/W

Mr. P.B.Balaji

1 0.0 1 0.0 5 0.0

  4. TMF Holdings

Limited J/W

Mr. Shyam

Mani

1 0.0 1 0.0 5 0.0

  5. TMF Holdings

Limited J/W

Mr. Samrat

Gupta

1 0.0 1 0.0 5 0.0

  6. TMF Holdings

Limited J/W

Mr. Anand

Bang

1 0.0 1 0.0 5 0.0

  7. TMF Holdings

Limited J/W

Mr. Vinay

Lavannis

1 0.0 - - 4 0.0

  8. TMF Holdings

Limited J/W

Mr. Alok

Chadha

1 0.0 - - 4 0.0

  9. TMF Holdings

Limited J/W

Mr. Rohit Sarda

1 0.0 1 0 5 0.0

  10. TMF

Holdings

Limited J/W

Mr. Amit Mittal

- - 1 0 1 0.0

(d) Financial

Institutions/ Banks

(e) Any Others

  Sub Total(A)(1)  90,972,962 100.0 170,049,735 100.0 473,162,956 100.0

2 Foreign

(a) Individuals (Non-

Residents

Individuals/

Foreign

Individuals)

(b) Bodies Corporate

(c)  Institutions

(d) Any Others

  Sub Total(A)(2)

  Total

Shareholding of

Promoter   and

Promoter Group

(A)=

(A)(1)+(A)(2)

 90,972,962 100.0 170,049,735 100.0 473,162,956 100.0

(B)
Public

shareholding

1 Institutions

(a) Mutual Funds/ UTI

(b)
Financial

Institutions / Banks

(c)

Central

Government/ State

Government(s)

(d)
Venture Capital

Funds/

(e)
Insurance

Companies

(f)

Foreign

Institutional

Investors

(g)
Foreign Venture

Capital Investors

(h) Any Other

Alternate

Investment Funds

Foreign Portfolio

Investors

  Sub-Total (B)(1)

2 Non-institutions

(a) Bodies Corporate